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James A. Garfield

Local School District

Home of the

Notice of Meetings

Public Notice of Meetings of the James A. Garfield Board of Education

SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE

Date: Tuesday, August 8, 2017
Time: 7:15 p.m.

Place: Professional Development Center/ Garfield Elementary School
Purpose: Reschedule the August regular meeting from August 10 to August 8, 2017.
Date of Original Posting: June 12,2017

SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE/ RECORDS RETENTION COMMITTEE

Date: Tuesday, August 8, 2017
Time: 7:00 p.m.

Place: Orson E. Ott Administrative Offices
Purpose: Annual Records Retention Meeting
Date of Original Posting: June 12,2017

SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE
Date: Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Time: 7:15 p.m.

Place: Professional Development Center/ Garfield Elementary School
Purpose: Reschedule the May regular meeting from May 11 to May 23, 2017.
Date of Original Posting: May 5, 2017

SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE
Date: Thursday, June 8, 2017

Time: 6:00 p.m.
Place: Professional Development Center/ Garfield Elementary School

Purpose: Reschedule the June regular meeting from June 8 at 7:00 p.m. to 6:00pm. The Board Recognition dinner will be held at 7:00
p.m.

Date of Original Posting: May 5, 2017

REGULAR MEETING NOTICE

Date: The James A. Garfield Local School District has set the regular monthly board meetings for Calendar Year 2017 (excluding February 2017) for the
second Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m.

Monday, February 20, 2017 at 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 9, 2017
Thursday, April 13, 2017
Thursday, May 11, 2017
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Thursday, June 8, 2017

Thursday, July 13, 2017

Thursday, August 10, 2017

Thursday, September 14, 2017

Thursday, October 12, 2017

Thursday, November 9, 2017

Thursday, December 14, 2017

Time: 7:00 p.m.

Place: Elementary Professional Development Center
Date of Original Posting: January 19, 2017

2017 ORGANIZATIONAL/REGULAR MEETING NOTICE
Date: Thursday, January 12,2017

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Purpose: 2017 Organizational Meeting & January 2017 Regular Meeting
Place: Elementary Professional Development Center

Date of Posting: November 15, 2016 / Revised December 20, 2016
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